staff regarding Cypress Springs and a discussion regarding recommendations for 4% LIHTC 
awardss with HOME funds: 

 A resolution accepting the proposal of Capital One or such other purchaser as may be 
designated by the Developer for the purchase of not to exceed Eight Million, Six Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($8,600,000) Louisiana Housing Corporation Multifamily Housing 
Revenue Bonds (Cypress Springs Senior Apartments Project, 5140 Hooper Road, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70811) in one or more series; and providing for other matters in 
connection therewith.  

 A resolution authorizing and approving the issuance of $615,697.00 in 4% Non-